Olympiapaino Naiset 15,88kg
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Olympiapaino 2016

Kirsi Koro

Sirpa Tarvainen
Anneli Oksanen
Teija Aho

Pirjo Saukkonen
Asta Kankaala
Liisa Makitorma
Piia Aaltokoski
Paula Makela
Ritva Kiviaho
Eeva-Liisa Renko
Terttu Kilpeldinen
Minna Lehtinen

Juhana Makela
Tuomo Tarvainen
Jussi Tukeva

Petri Launonen
Jukka Vesterinen
Jussi Murtasaari
Mikko Madenpaa
Jukka Perala
Tuomo Jantunen
Risto Katajamaki
Hannu Rintaniemi
Reima Maki-Aijala
Matti Takala
Sakari Parkko

VirtUrh
KawW
LoimVo
PuPo
LepU
LepU
VarpVi
LepU
YKV
EPUV
EPUV
LepU
Suomi

YKV
Kaw
AhtUrh
ONMKY
LepU
KuoRe
KauhKa
KauhKa
E-Puv
ToysVe
E-Puv
KauhKa

LappajVe

KymUv

8,73
7,34
7,17
7,14
6,11
6,04
5,87
5,29
5,13
4,50
3,55
2,74
2,54

12,08
11,51
9,41
8,88
8,78
8,42
8,37
7,57
7,29
6,95
6,76
6,35
6,22
6,22

20.8.2016
20.8.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
22.8.2016
5.6.2016
5.6.2016
2.6.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
5.6.2016
27.8.2016

25.9.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
20.8.2016
5.9.2016
5.6.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
20.8.2016
25.9.2016
20.8.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
27.8.2016

Virrat
Virrat
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Leppavirta
Leppavirta
Leppavirta
Leppavirta
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Leppavirta
Koria

Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Virrat
Leppavirta
Leppavirta
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Virrat
Kauhajoki
Virrat
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Koria
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Olympiapaino Naiset lkasarjat 15,88kg

N35
N35

N40
N40
N40

N45
N45

N55

N60

Esa Kohtala
Seppo Julkunen
Pekka Sivula
Kari Nurmi

Reijo Viitakoski
Allan Pankka
Aarne Haapala
Pauli Makela
Sulo Vuorenmaa
Jorma Rajakannas
Juha Lehtinen
Aimo Jarvela
Vaino lsosaari
Martti Makela
Armas Rantala
Heino Maenpaa

Sirpa Tarvainen
Piia Aaltokoski

Kirsi Koro
Teija Aho

Asta Kankaala

Anneli Oksanen
Pirjo Saukkonen

Liisa Makitorma

Paula Makela

KauhKa
LepU
E-Puv

KymUv

KauhKa

KymUv

LaihLu
YKV
SoinSi
LepU

KymUv

EvijUrh
EPUV

LappajVe

KauhKa

VirtUrh

KaWi
LepU

VirtUrh
PuPo
LepU

LoimVo
LepU

VarpVi

YKV

6,16
5,99
5,39
5,18
5,10
4,88
4,83
4,77
4,63
4,08
3,88
3,66
3,10
3,02
2,82
2,44

7,34
5,29

8,73
7,14
6,04

7,17
6,11

5,87

5,13

20.8.2016
2.6.2016
20.8.2016
27.8.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
20.8.2016
25.9.2016
5.9.2016
27.8.2016
20.8.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
20.8.2016

20.8.2016
2.6.2016

20.8.2016
25.9.2016
5.6.2016

25.9.2016
22.8.2016

5.6.2016

25.9.2016

Virrat
Leppavirta
Virrat
Koria
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Virrat
Kauhajoki
Leppavirta
Koria
Virrat
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Virrat

Virrat
Leppavirta

Virrat
Kauhajoki

Leppavirta

Kauhajoki
Leppavirta

Leppavirta

Kauhajoki



Olympiapaino Miehet lkasarjat 25,4kg
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N70
N70

N75

M22

M40
M40
M40

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55

M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70

Ritva Kiviaho
Terttu Kilpeldinen

Eeva-Liisa Renko

Mikko Maenpaa

Tuomo Tarvainen
Jukka Vesterinen
Jussi Murtasaari

Petri Launonen
Jukka Perala
Hannu Rintaniemi
Esa Kohtala
Seppo Julkunen

Risto Katajamaki
Kari Nurmi
Juha Lehtinen

Tuomo Jantunen
Jorma Rajakannas

Matti Takala
Pekka Sivula
Reijo Viitakoski
Pauli Makela

Reima Maki-Aijala
Sakari Parkko

EPUV
LepU

EPUV

KauhKa

KaW
LepU
KuoRe

ONMKY
KauhKa
E-Puv
KauhKa
LepU

ToysVe
KymUv
KymUv

E-Puv
LepU

LappajVe
E-Puv
KauhKa
YKV

KauhKa
KymUv

4,50
2,74

3,55

8,37

11,51
8,78
8,42

8,88
7,57
6,76
6,16
5,99

6,95
5,18
3,88

7,29
4,08

6,22
5,39
5,10
4,77

6,35
6,22

25.9.2016
5.6.2016

25.9.2016

25.9.2016

25.9.2016
5.9.2016
5.6.2016

20.8.2016
25.9.2016
20.8.2016
20.8.2016
2.6.2016

25.9.2016
27.8.2016
27.8.2016

20.8.2016
5.9.2016

25.9.2016
20.8.2016
25.9.2016
20.8.2016

25.9.2016
27.8.2016

Kauhajoki
Leppavirta

Kauhajoki

Kauhajoki

Kauhajoki
Leppavirta
Leppavirta

Virrat
Kauhajoki
Virrat
Virrat
Leppavirta

Kauhajoki
Koria
Koria

Virrat
Leppavirta

Kauhajoki
Virrat
Kauhajoki
Virrat

Kauhajoki
Koria
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M75
M75
M75
M75

M80
M80

M85

M90

Allan Pankka
Aarne Haapala
Sulo Vuorenmaa
Aimo Jarvela

Vaino Isosaari
Heino Mdenpaa

Martti Makela

Armas Rantala

KymUv
LaihLu
SoinSi

EvijUrh
EPUV

VirtUrh

LappajVe

KauhKa

4,88
4,83
4,63
3,66

3,10
2,44

3,02

2,82

25.9.2016
25.9.2016
25.9.2016
20.8.2016

25.9.2016
20.8.2016

25.9.2016

25.9.2016

Kauhajoki

Kauhajoki

Kauhajoki
Virrat

Kauhajoki
Virrat

Kauhajoki

Kauhajoki



